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Eplus Telacem

Ernil Fathy Hafey Basta

1 : 1201207555688 ebasta@eplus-eg.com
2 SEGMA Technology Mohamed Ezzat Abdaltah “ﬁyﬁﬁ_ﬁ 201008111444 moharmed ezzat@segmatek com
3 Kaiemon Abdaflah Mohamed Mohamed Elewa | 201001373705 abdalla@arabisinform.com
4 TFAG inh Osssma Kamnal 201154488438 ossama kamal @itflag net
5 ACT Advanced Computer Technology Asserm Wahby 201001450100 awahby@act.eg
6 ARAB COMPUTERS Mohamed Mostafa Hanno 201222160366 | mhanno@arab-computers com
7 Giza Systems Osama Sorour 20100121999¢ | osama.sorour@gizasystems.com
8 Intercom Enterprises Waleed Sultan 201222111078 wsultan@intercom.com.eg
8 Summit Technology Solytions Magda £ Sabee 201222150921 | magda.el-sabee@summit-mea com
10 TEA Computers S.AE. Maha Saad Barghout 201001701630| maha_sasd@teacomputers.com
1 Link Data Center Garnal Selim 201223290981 |  Gamal.Selim@linkdatacenter. net
12 MIS Miss international Systems Nabila Omran 201222146062 nabila@mist-net.com _
13 DRS-MEA Hossam Ragheb 201053000440 Hossam Ragheb@drs-mea.cam
14 105 innovative Digital Solutions Mohamed Eissa 201111114400 messa@ids-intl com
15 Taptech Egypt Mohamed Sabry Aglan 201113335230 | aglan@toptech.comeg
i AFAQ Distribution Yasser Samy Amar 201001002068 ysamy@ict-egypt net
17 Master Linux Selwa Omnar Arafa 201119996229 Salws.omar@masterinux.net
18 Engimi Azraf Zarif Moharnad Al 201000737054 mm@?immamw com
19 SALEC Egvpt SAE Mabmoud Soliman 201272140456 | _mahmoud soliman@salec.com
20 Egypt Trust Mohamed Kiwan 201222250407 mkiwan@egyptirust com
21 ___ Alkan Telecom Abmed Galal 201001215109 ahmed galal@alkancit.com
22 EMC2 Deil EMC Egypt Service Center Limited Magued Mahmoud 201003132414 | Magued. mahmoud@emc com
a3 SEE System mmwg.wm of Egvpt All Miniesy 201222113874 Ali_Miniesy@s 0
24 TeleTach (Telecom & Technology Company) Ahmed Tomoum 201223100638 Momoum@telstech.comeg
25 Ceguens Telecom Karim Khorshed 201003441989 k. khorshed@cequens.com
PX [ . Globat Peeri _
26| ©PXGlobal Systems *Mwwgmw resene Dxhowre | Anmed Hussein 201004404286 ahussein@gpxglobal net
(27) _GTT Global Telecommunications Technology | ___ Alga Abou El Seoud 1201222135398 | aelseoud@gtttech.com E
28| Rava Information Technology (RAYA Integration) Hesham Abdel Rasoul 201001175052 | hesham_rassoul@rayacorp com
29 Red Sea Lovers RSL Tarek M. Abdel Monem Tahs 201222178070 larek@projecta-eg.com |




